ML

M3.

M6.

MT.

M8.

M9.

M1io.

M13.

M1k,

LUNCH MENU

COM CHIEN GA
Fried egg rice / chicken / scallions / carrot / bean sprouts

MI XAO GA
Fried egg noodles / chicken / scallions / carrot / bean sprouts

CARIGA
Red curry / chicken / vegetables / ginger

BUN CHAY
Rice-noodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /
pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions / tofu (vegan)

BUN GA
Rice-noodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /
pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions / chicken

BANH CANH XAO DAU HU
Fried thick wheat noodles / tofu / bean sprouts / onions / ginger / soy
sauce (vegan)

TO COM HEO
Rice / pork / fresh herbs / pickled radish & carrot

TO COM GA
Rice / chicken / fresh herbs / pickled radish & carrot

TO COM DAU HU
Rice / tofu / fresh herbs / pickled radish & carrot (vegan)

RAU XAO
Wok-fried vegetables / with or without tofu / rice (vegan)

PHO BO
Beef'broth / rice-noodles / beef / fresh herbs / bean sprouts

HOANH THANH SUP
Chicken broth / Won Ton with prawn-filling / pak choi / bean sprouts

MI VIT
Chicken broth / egg-noodles / crispy duck / pak choi / bean sprouts

MIGA
Chicken broth / egg-noodles / chicken / pak choi / bean sprouts

13.90

13.90

13.90

1450

14.90

1450

14.90

14.90

1450

1450

14.90

14.90

15.90

14.90

Please ask our staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve.



GOI CUON

1 Portion = 2 Rolls

L

9L

993.

10.

GOI CUON BO

Rice-paper / salad / fresh herbs / rice-noodles / beef / lemongrass

GOI CUON HEO
Rice-paper / salad / fresh herbs / rice-noodles / pork

GOI CUON DAU HU
Rice-paper / salad / fresh herbs / rice-noodles / tofu (vegan)

GOI CUON GA
Rice-paper / salad / fresh herbs / rice-noodles / chicken

GOI CUON TOM
Rice-paper / salad / fresh herbs / rice-noodles / prawns

GOI CUON VIT
Rice-paper / salad / fresh herbs / rice-noodles / duck

STARTERS

EDAMAME WITH SEA SALT
Blanched soybeans / sea salt (vegan)

EDAMAME WITH CHILI & LEMONGRASS
Blanched soybeans / chili / lemongrass (little bit spicy, vegan)

TOM NHO RANG MUOI
Small crispy prawns / salt / pepper / garlic / shallots / scallions

CHA GIO 3 LOAI
Three different spring rolls / sweet-sour-dip

CHA GIO CHAY
Vegetarian spring rolls / soy-dip

GA POPCORN
Crispy chicken-bites / chili-mayo

TOFU POPCORN
Crispy tofu-bites / chili-mayo (vegetarian)

10.00

10.00

9.50

10.00

11.00

11.00

5.90

650

1650

11.90

9.90

12.90

11.90



1.

12,

13.

T6.

1k

15.

16.

17.

19.

SUON NUONG
Spareribs / garlic

TOM CUN
Crispy prawns / walnut / chili flakes

HOANH THANH CHIEN
Crispy Won Ton / prawn & chicken-filling / sweet-sour-dip

HOANH THANH CHAY
Crispy Won Ton / glassnoodle-tofu-mushroom-filling
Soy-sauce (vegetarian)

CA TIM GION
Crispy eggplant / chili-mayo (vegetarian)

GOI DU DU
Green papaya salad / fresh herbs / roasted onions / prawns
(little bit spicy)

RAU DEN VOI DAU HU
Baby spinach salad / crunchy tofu / soy-lime-dressing
sesame (little bit spicy, vegan)

RONG BIEN VOI QUA BO
Seaweed salad / avocado / prawns / soy-lime-dressing
(little bit spicy)

S0UPS

PHO BO
Beefbroth / rice-noodles / beef / fresh herbs / bean sprouts

HOANH THANH SUP
Chicken broth / won ton with prawn filling

MI VIT
Chicken broth / egg-noodles / duck / bean sprouts

CANH CHUA MIEN NAM
Chicken broth / prawns / okra / tomatoes / bean sprouts

16.90

15.90

11.00

10.00

10.90

15.90

12.90

1450

14.90

12.90

16.90

14.90



22,

23

2h,

T0.

27.

28.

8L

BAO

BANH BAO VIT
Doughy bun / duck / cucumber / hoisin / scallions

BANH BAO BO
Doughy bun / beef / lemongrass / onions

BANH BAO CHAY
Doughy bun / tofu / lemongrass / cucumber / cilantro /
Hoisin (vegan)

BANH BAO KHOAI MON (Sweet)
Doughy bun / taro-filling

DUMPLINGS

HA CAO
Steamed dumplings / prawns

XIU MAI
Steamed dumplings / prawns / pork

HA CAO RAU DEN

Steamed dumplings / spinach / taro / shiitake mushrooms (vegan)

HOANH THANH OT
Won ton / prawns / chili / scallions

BANH IT TRAN

Sticky rice balls / mung beans / prawns / nuoc mam (fish sauce)

BANH XEP DAU HU
Fried dumplings / tofu (vegan)

BANH XEP THIT GA
Fried dumplings / chicken

1450

13.90

11.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

3.00

11.90

1050

9.90

10.90



T8.

TS.

b1,

MAIN DISHES

VIT /duck

a. with egg-rice / bean sprouts / onions / hoisin
b. with pak choi / rice

c. with red curry / vegetables / rice

GA CARI
Chicken / red curry / vegetables / rice

GA XA OT
Chicken / chili / lemongrass / vegetables / rice

BO XAO XA OT
Beef'/ chili / lemongrass / onions / rice

BO CHUA NGOT
Crispy beef / dried chili / garlic / broccoli / rice

BO LUC LAC
Beef / french fries / rice

NUI XAO BO
Fried macaroni / beef / onions / garlic / tomatoes

DAU DET VOI THIT BO
Fried beef / string beans / tomatoes / onions / oyster sauce / rice

CA HOI NUONG
Grilled salmon / garlic / chinese cabbage / oyster sauce / rice

CA DORADE CHIEN
Crispy sea bream / chinese cabbage / garlic / chili-ginger-sauce / rice

TOM CHUA NGOT
Crispy prawns / tamarind-sauce / rice

TEP RANG THIT BA CHI
Small prawns / pork belly / onions / black pepper / rice

HEO NUONG
Grilled pork / fried egg / rice / small soup

22.90

19.90

19.90

22.90

2390

23.90

22.00

21.90

22.90

2290

26.90

2290

21.90



3.

T2

DAU HU SOT CA CHUA
Tofu / tomato-sauce / onions / rice (vegan)

TUYET NHI XAO
Crispy tofu / white fungus / soy-sesame-sauce / rice (vegan)

CA TIM KHO TIEU
Caramellized egg-plant / black pepper / scallions / rice
(vegan, little bit spicy)

ROLL-IT-YOURSELF

17.90

17.90

16.90

We serve rice-paper, rice-noodles, fresh herbs, salad, bean sprouts, cucumber, red onion,
peanuts & 2 dips as a base.

You can add:

b,

L5.

46.

uT.

oT.

58.

DO CUON GA
Grilled chicken

DO CUON TOM
Prawns

DO CUON VIT
Crispy duck

DO CUON DAU HU
Lemongrass tofu (vegan)

BUN

BUN CHA
Rice—noodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /
pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions / pork

BUN GA
Rice—noodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /
pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions / chicken

BUN VIT
Rice—noodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /
pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions / duck

18.90

2450

2350

19.90

18.90

18.90

21.90



59.

83.

X9,

50.

5L

52.

23

Sh.

BUN CHAY
Ricenoodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /
pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions / tofu (vegan)

BUN CHA GIO CHAY
Rice-noodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /

pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions
vegetarian spring rolls (vegetarian)

BUN CHA GIO THIT
Rice—noodles / salad / fresh herbs / cucumber / red onion /

pickled radish & carrot / peanuts / roasted onions
spring rolls with meat

DESSERT

MOCHI TRA XANH
Green-tea mochi-ice-cream

MOCHI SO CO LA
Chocolate mochi-ice-cream

KEM NAU CA PHE
Mokka creme brulée

CHE CHUOI

Vietnamese banana pudding / coconut milk / tapioca pearls / peanuts

CHUOI CHIEN DUA 50T
Baked banana / coconut strips / honey / sesame

XOI XOATI NUOC COT DUA
Sticky rice / mango / coconut milk / sesame

BANH BAO NHAN TRUNG
Doughy bun / custard filling

18.90

18.90

20.90

1.50

1.50

6.90

6.90

7.90

750

6.90



APERITIFS

APEROL SPRITZER
HUGO

WHITE WINE SPRITZER
YUZU SPRITZER

UME SPRITZER
Plum wine / prosecco / soda

COCKTAILS

MAI TAI
Different rums / lime / pineapple juice / almond liqueur

MOJITO
Rum / mint / lime / brown sugar

LEMONGRASS MOJITO
Rum / mint / lime / brown sugar / lemongrass

INGWER MOJITO
Rum / mint / lime / brown sugar / ginger

BROMBEER MOJITO
Rum / mint / lime / brown sugar / blackberry

CATIPIRINHA
Cachaca / brown sugar / lime

CATPIROSKA
Vodka / brown sugar / lime

YUZU SMASH
Mikks Yuzu Elder / vodka

9.50
9.50
750
9.70

9.70

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90



LONGDRINKS

GIN TONIC (Roku)
CAMPARI ORANGE | SODA
VODKA SODA

MOSCOW MULE

BEER

Saigon Beer
Stiftungsbraeu Lager
Erdinger Wheat beer

Erdinger alcoholfree wheat beer

WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE

Gruener Veltliner
(Weingut Franz Leth, Wagram / Austria)

Chardonnay
(Weingut Alois Lageder, Suedtirol / Ttaly)

RED

Cuvée URSPRUNG
(Weingut Markus Schneider, Pfalz / Germany)

ROSE

Spaetburgunder Rose
(Weingut Kuenstler, Rheingau / Germany)

011

1.90

1.90

011

1.90

011

1.90

0.331
051
051

051

021

9.50

9.50

021

9.50

021

9.50

13.90
8.90
11.90

11.90

L.70
L.70
L.70

L.70

0.751

33.90

33.90

0.751

33.90

0151

33.90



BOTTLED WINE

WHITE

Chardonnay 0.751
Weingut Markus Schneider

Ellerstadt

Fass 0.751

Weingut Bernhard Ott
Feuersbrunn (Bio)

Lugana "I FRATI" DOC 0.751

Weingut Ca Dei Frati
Sirmione

RED
Merlot DOC 0.751

Weingut Alois Lageder
Suedtirol

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Munich table water (sparkling) 051
Munich table water (sparkling) 1.01
Munich table water (still) 051
Munich table water (still) 1.01
Coca Cola / Cola Cola Light 0.21
Paulaner Spezi 051
Guava spritzer / Lychee spritzer / Currant spritzer 0.1
Mango spritzer / Apple spritzer / Passion fruit spritzer 0.1
Vietnamese iced coffee 0.1

34.00

43.00

39.00

3490

4.10
5.70
1.10
5.70
3.90
1.10
1.50
1.50

5.50



DA DUA
Homemade melon lemonade

DA XOAI
Homemade mango lemonade

DA CHANH
Homemade lemonade

NUOC CHANH GUNG
Ginger lemonade

JASMIN ICETEA

HOT DRINKS

Green Tea

Jasmine Tea

Ginger Tea

Fresh mint Tea

Hot Orange with mint and honey
Vietnamese coffee (filter coffee with condensed milk)
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Coffee

Latte Macchiato

Double Espresso Macchiato

okl

Ok 1

okl

Ok 1

okl

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90

L.70
L.70
5.10
5.10
5.10
1.90
2.50
2.90
3.90
390
350
1.10

420



	Please ask our staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve.

